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2'-0"x6'-0" space

for 2 bikes

2'-0"x6'-0" space

for 2 bikes

Barco Products Model 05CL1711

22"x36" inground bike rack

Alternate:  Park It 5 Bay Powder Coated

(COLOR NO. 105090 IN FEDERAL STANDARDS 595a) DOUBLE COAT (TYP).

SYMBOLS ARE REQUIRED TO CONTRAST WITH BACKGROUND

SYMBOL TO BE CENTERED ON WIDTH OF PARKING STALL.

SYMBOL SHALL MEET THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT CRITERIA.
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BLUE DISABLED SYMBOL

! NOTE !

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

COLORS SELECTED BY

SCREEN PAINT SYMBOL

1/8" ALUMINUM PANEL

HAVE "VAN ACCESSIBLE"

IF REQUIRED -ONE SIGN MUST 

CONCRETE FOOTING

EARTH

FINISH GRADE

AND FINISH WITH STEEL

TROWEL

SLOPE CONCRETE 1" ABOVE

POST FINISH AS PER

2"x2" SQURAE ALUMINUM

SPECIFICATIONS

SIGNAGE

FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIRED

SEE DETAIL THIS SHEET
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TO A FINE OF $500.00"

TO DO SO SHALL BE SUBJECT

ARE NOT LEGALLY ENTITLED

"PER SECTION 4511.99 OF

SIGN THAT READS THE

WHERE REQUIRED OR

THE PARKING OF VEHICLES

THE OHIO REVISED CODE,
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TO POINT IN ONE DIRECTION. THE ARROW MAY ALSO BE

MAY IMPOSE. CONFIRM WITH LOCAL REGULATIONS.

PARKING IN THE RESERVED SPACE(S) A MUNICIPALITY

APPLICABLE AND / OR AMOUNT OF THE FINE FOR ILLEGALLY

SUPPLEMENTED WITH A "VAN ACCESSIBLE" SIGN AS

REPLACED BY "TIME" SUCH AS 9 AM - 5 PM WHERE A

PART-TIME RESTRICTION EXISTS. THE SIGN MUST BE
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1717 S. HIGH ST

COLUMBUS, OH 43206

1717 S. HIGH ST. 

PARKING VARIANCE & RE-STRIPING FOR

ZONING DATA

SCALE: 1"=20'-0"

VICINITY MAP IS NOT TO SCALE

VICINITY MAP

SITE PLAN

SOUTH FRONT - SOUTH HIGH UCO  COLUMBUS C4 ZONING. BZA

COVER SHEET

USED BY THE OWNER OR OTHERS ON

OF THIS PROJECT BY OTHERS.

TO THIS PROJECT OR FOR COMPLETION

OTHER PROJECTS, FOR ADDITIONS

OR OTHER DOCUMENTS SHALL NOT BE

ARCHITECTS DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS

RIGHTS, INCLUDING THE COPYRIGHT, THE

STATUTORY AND OTHER RESERVED

AND SHALL RETAIN ALL COMMON LAW

DEEMED THE AUTHOR OF DOCUMENTS

COLUMBUS CONSULTING SHALL BE

AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE PROVIDED,

SOLELY WITH RESPECT TO THIS PROJECT

ARE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE FOR USE

PREPARED BY COLUMBUS CONSULTING

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS
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DATEISSUE REVISION

12/27/2021BZA

20.0988.00

PARCEL NUMBER:  010-023820-00

OWNER:     CLAUDIA REALTY

1717 S HIGH ST

PHONE #:  (614) -940-0192   E-MAIL:  ALBAUTO@SBCGLOBAL.NET

ARCHITECT:  JOHN INGWERSEN

1050 BRYDEN RD., COLUMBUS, OHIO 43205

PHONE #:  (614)  361-0447 E-MAIL:  CCG.ARCH@GMAIL.COM

CERTIFIED ADDRESS:  1717 SOUTH HIGH ST., COLUMBUS OHIO 43206

· TOTAL  AREA OF SITE =  0.286 ACRES

· EXISTING BUILDING          =  6,076 SQ.FT.

· HEIGHT OF  BUILDING = 18'-0"

· FLOOD DESIGNATION, MAP #  = 39049CO336K - EFFECTIVE  06/17/2008

ZONING DISTRICT = C4

· EXISTING BUILDING USE      6,076  SQ.FT.

· AUTO REPAIR : 2 PER BAY X 5 BAYS               =  10 SPACES

        UCO OVERLAY : 50% REDUCTION

· TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED  =          5 SPACES

                                                               

5 SPACES SHOWN - 3 SPACES IN FRONT OF BUILDING REQUIRE UCO VARIANCE

PARKING ANALYSIS

PROJECT WILL COMPLY WITH SECTIONS 3312.21
SCREENING; 3312.39 STRIPING/MARKING; 3312.43 SURFACE; 3312.45
WHEEL STOPS/CURB; CHAPTER 3221, AND SECTIONS 3321.05

VISION CLEARANCE AND 3321.09 SCREENING.

PARKLAND ORDINANCE DEDICATION DOES NOT APPLY.

· TOTAL  AREA OF SITE =   0.286 ACRES

        NO NEW DISTURBED AREA, NO NEW PAVED AREA

SITE DATA

SCALE:

BICYCLE 

PARKING FIXTURE

3/32"=1'-0"

SCALE:

ACCESSIBLE

PARKING SYMBOL

3/8"=1'-0"

SCALE:

ACCESSIBILITY SIGNAGE

3/4"=1'-0"

SCALE:

ACCESSIBILITY SIGNAGE

3/4"=1'-0"

NO CHANGE IN PRE DEVELOPED OR POST DEVELOPED RUN-OFF

AERIAL VIEW IS NOT TO SCALE

AERIAL VIEW
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VARIANCES REQUESTED

PARKING CALCULATION

USE SQUARE FOOTAGE MINIMUM

AUTO REPAIR 

UCO @ 50% DEDUCTION

(ROUND TOTAL UP TO THE NEAREST INTEGER)

REQUIRED PARKING

 PARKING SHOWN

REQUIRED ADA PARKING (VAN/TOTAL)

REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING

PROPOSED ADA PARKING (VAN/TOTAL)

5 BAYS X 2
10
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5
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TOTAL SITE AREA:

1717 S. HIGH STREET  SITE DATA TABLE

TOTAL DISTURBED AREA:

PRE-DEVELOPED IMPERVIOUS:

POST-DEVELOPED IMPERVIOUS:

______ ac

______ ac

______ ac

______ ac

.226

0

.226

.226

TOTAL = 5

VARIANCE TO UCO 3372.609 - PARKING, STACKING AND CIRCULATION BETWEEN

PRIMARY BUILDING AND STREET ROW
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6' CHAIN LINK FENCE TO BUILDING FACE

4' HIGH DECORATIVE FENCE

CONFORM TO UCO 3372.607
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010023820

Date of Service/Posting ________________

Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 

An inspection has been made at the above address on April 21, 2022.

As provided by the Columbus City Code you are hereby given notice to correct the alleged violations listed 
below within 20 calendar days of the service of this notice unless otherwise noted in this notice, or an approval 
for a written request for extension is granted by this office.

Note:  Failure to comply with this notice is a Misdemeanor of the First Degree and may be punishable 
by a $1000 fine and 180 days imprisonment.

Please be advised that another violation of this code(s) may result in criminal or civil court action 
being initiated against you without another written notice being issued to you by the Code 
Enforcement Division.

If the facts represented here are incorrect, or if you believe the law is not being interpreted properly, you have 
the basis for an appeal.  If you believe an appeal is in order, call the undersigned Code Enforcement Officer.  
Pursuant to the Columbus City Code Section 3307.07:  The Board of Zoning Adjustment shall not entertain 
any appeal applied for more than twenty (20) days after the date of this order.  Also pursuant to Columbus City 
Code Section 3307.11:  Said appeal shall be submitted on a form provided for that purpose and filed in the 
office of the Department of Building and Zoning Services.

To verify any permit requirements for the work being completed, please check with the Building and Zoning 

Services Department at 614-645-7433.

For further information on this notice contact the Code Enforcement Officer.

SEE LIST OF VIOLATIONS ON THE ATTACHED PAGE(S)

     

CLAUDIA REALTY LLC
SPARTAK SELIMAJ: OWNER & STATUTORY AGENT
2385 S HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43207

Re: 1717  S HIGH ST                      

ZONING CODE VIOLATION NOTICE

Marcus Johnson
Code Enforcement Officer
Phone: 614-645-2669
mdjohnson1@columbus.gov
111 North Front St.
Columbus Ohio 43215

Page 1 of 2ZC-7  9.30.21



Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 010023820

1717  S HIGH ST

ITEM# 

COMMENTS

CODE SECTION

Zoning Violations

1 3305.03 Authority and compliance

There are violations of previously approved site plan. Observed violations include but are not 
limited to:

OBSERVATION 
> Parking and storage of vehicles outside of the approve 17 parking spaces: 11 in the rear of the 
property and 6 inside the building where the repair bays are. There is no parking permitted in front of 
the 
building.

> Storage of inoperable vehicles.
A vehicle shall be deemed inoperable when any of the following conditions exist: 
> A license with a distinctive number and valid for the current year is not displayed thereon.
> 1 or more wheels are missing, 
> 1 or more tires are missing, 
> 2 or more tires are flat,
> 1 or more windows are missing or broken,
> Windshield is shattered or missing,
> Parts necessary for the operation of the vehicle are missing.

The above-stated changes, uses, and/or activities do not follow the approved site plan.

Page 2 of 2ZC-7  9.30.21



010023820

Date of Service/Posting ________________

Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 

An inspection has been made at the above address on April 21, 2022.

As provided by the Columbus City Code you are hereby given notice to correct the alleged violations listed 
below within 20 calendar days of the service of this notice unless otherwise noted in this notice, or an approval 
for a written request for extension is granted by this office.

Note:  Failure to comply with this notice is a Misdemeanor of the First Degree and may be punishable 
by a $1000 fine and 180 days imprisonment.

Please be advised that another violation of this code(s) may result in criminal or civil court action 
being initiated against you without another written notice being issued to you by the Code 
Enforcement Division.

If the facts represented here are incorrect, or if you believe the law is not being interpreted properly, you have 
the basis for an appeal.  If you believe an appeal is in order, call the undersigned Code Enforcement Officer.  
Pursuant to the Columbus City Code Section 3307.07:  The Board of Zoning Adjustment shall not entertain 
any appeal applied for more than twenty (20) days after the date of this order.  Also pursuant to Columbus City 
Code Section 3307.11:  Said appeal shall be submitted on a form provided for that purpose and filed in the 
office of the Department of Building and Zoning Services.

To verify any permit requirements for the work being completed, please check with the Building and Zoning 

Services Department at 614-645-7433.

For further information on this notice contact the Code Enforcement Officer.

SEE LIST OF VIOLATIONS ON THE ATTACHED PAGE(S)

     

HERNANDEZ AUTO SERVICES LLC
EDWIN HERNANDEZ: PROPRIETOR
1717 S HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43207

Re: 1717  S HIGH ST                      

ZONING CODE VIOLATION NOTICE

Marcus Johnson
Code Enforcement Officer
Phone: 614-645-2669
mdjohnson1@columbus.gov
111 North Front St.
Columbus Ohio 43215

Page 1 of 2ZC-7  9.30.21



Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 010023820

1717  S HIGH ST

ITEM# 

COMMENTS

CODE SECTION

Zoning Violations

1 3305.03 Authority and compliance

There are violations of previously approved site plan. Observed violations include but are not 
limited to:

OBSERVATION 
> Parking and storage of vehicles outside of the approve 17 parking spaces: 11 in the rear of the 
property and 6 inside the building where the repair bays are. There is no parking permitted in front of 
the 
building.

> Storage of inoperable vehicles.
A vehicle shall be deemed inoperable when any of the following conditions exist: 
> A license with a distinctive number and valid for the current year is not displayed thereon.
> 1 or more wheels are missing, 
> 1 or more tires are missing, 
> 2 or more tires are flat,
> 1 or more windows are missing or broken,
> Windshield is shattered or missing,
> Parts necessary for the operation of the vehicle are missing.

The above-stated changes, uses, and/or activities do not follow the approved site plan.

Page 2 of 2ZC-7  9.30.21



010023820

Date of Service/Posting ________________

Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 

An inspection has been made at the above address on April 21, 2022.

As provided by the Columbus City Code you are hereby given notice to correct the alleged violations listed 
below within 20 calendar days of the service of this notice unless otherwise noted in this notice, or an approval 
for a written request for extension is granted by this office.

Note:  Failure to comply with this notice is a Misdemeanor of the First Degree and may be punishable 
by a $1000 fine and 180 days imprisonment.

Please be advised that another violation of this code(s) may result in criminal or civil court action 
being initiated against you without another written notice being issued to you by the Code 
Enforcement Division.

If the facts represented here are incorrect, or if you believe the law is not being interpreted properly, you have 
the basis for an appeal.  If you believe an appeal is in order, call the undersigned Code Enforcement Officer.  
Pursuant to the Columbus City Code Section 3307.07:  The Board of Zoning Adjustment shall not entertain 
any appeal applied for more than twenty (20) days after the date of this order.  Also pursuant to Columbus City 
Code Section 3307.11:  Said appeal shall be submitted on a form provided for that purpose and filed in the 
office of the Department of Building and Zoning Services.

To verify any permit requirements for the work being completed, please check with the Building and Zoning 

Services Department at 614-645-7433.

For further information on this notice contact the Code Enforcement Officer.

SEE LIST OF VIOLATIONS ON THE ATTACHED PAGE(S)

     

HERNANDEZ AUTO SERVICES LLC
EDWIN ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ: PROPRIETOR
124 SAINT CHIRSTOPHER LN
COLUMBUS, OH 43213

Re: 1717  S HIGH ST                      

ZONING CODE VIOLATION NOTICE

Marcus Johnson
Code Enforcement Officer
Phone: 614-645-2669
mdjohnson1@columbus.gov
111 North Front St.
Columbus Ohio 43215

Page 1 of 2ZC-7  9.30.21



Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 010023820

1717  S HIGH ST

ITEM# 

COMMENTS

CODE SECTION

Zoning Violations

1 3305.03 Authority and compliance

There are violations of previously approved site plan. Observed violations include but are not 
limited to:

OBSERVATION 
> Parking and storage of vehicles outside of the approve 17 parking spaces: 11 in the rear of the 
property and 6 inside the building where the repair bays are. There is no parking permitted in front of 
the 
building.

> Storage of inoperable vehicles.
A vehicle shall be deemed inoperable when any of the following conditions exist: 
> A license with a distinctive number and valid for the current year is not displayed thereon.
> 1 or more wheels are missing, 
> 1 or more tires are missing, 
> 2 or more tires are flat,
> 1 or more windows are missing or broken,
> Windshield is shattered or missing,
> Parts necessary for the operation of the vehicle are missing.

The above-stated changes, uses, and/or activities do not follow the approved site plan.

Page 2 of 2ZC-7  9.30.21



010023820

Date of Service/Posting ________________

Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 

An inspection has been made at the above address on April 21, 2022.

As provided by the Columbus City Code you are hereby given notice to correct the alleged violations listed 
below within 20 calendar days of the service of this notice unless otherwise noted in this notice, or an approval 
for a written request for extension is granted by this office.

Note:  Failure to comply with this notice is a Misdemeanor of the First Degree and may be punishable 
by a $1000 fine and 180 days imprisonment.

Please be advised that another violation of this code(s) may result in criminal or civil court action 
being initiated against you without another written notice being issued to you by the Code 
Enforcement Division.

If the facts represented here are incorrect, or if you believe the law is not being interpreted properly, you have 
the basis for an appeal.  If you believe an appeal is in order, call the undersigned Code Enforcement Officer.  
Pursuant to the Columbus City Code Section 3307.07:  The Board of Zoning Adjustment shall not entertain 
any appeal applied for more than twenty (20) days after the date of this order.  Also pursuant to Columbus City 
Code Section 3307.11:  Said appeal shall be submitted on a form provided for that purpose and filed in the 
office of the Department of Building and Zoning Services.

To verify any permit requirements for the work being completed, please check with the Building and Zoning 

Services Department at 614-645-7433.

For further information on this notice contact the Code Enforcement Officer.

SEE LIST OF VIOLATIONS ON THE ATTACHED PAGE(S)

     

CARLOS HERNANDEZ: PROPIERTOR
1717 S HIGH ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43207

Re: 1717  S HIGH ST                      

ZONING CODE VIOLATION NOTICE

Marcus Johnson
Code Enforcement Officer
Phone: 614-645-2669
mdjohnson1@columbus.gov
111 North Front St.
Columbus Ohio 43215

Page 1 of 2ZC-7  9.30.21



Order Number: 22470-02016
Parcel Number: 010023820

1717  S HIGH ST

ITEM# 

COMMENTS

CODE SECTION

Zoning Violations

1 3305.03 Authority and compliance

There are violations of previously approved site plan. Observed violations include but are not 
limited to:

OBSERVATION 
> Parking and storage of vehicles outside of the approve 17 parking spaces: 11 in the rear of the 
property and 6 inside the building where the repair bays are. There is no parking permitted in front of 
the 
building.

> Storage of inoperable vehicles.
A vehicle shall be deemed inoperable when any of the following conditions exist: 
> A license with a distinctive number and valid for the current year is not displayed thereon.
> 1 or more wheels are missing, 
> 1 or more tires are missing, 
> 2 or more tires are flat,
> 1 or more windows are missing or broken,
> Windshield is shattered or missing,
> Parts necessary for the operation of the vehicle are missing.

The above-stated changes, uses, and/or activities do not follow the approved site plan.
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